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Product description

Product data

Packaging data

0.9mm

20

108mm

444mm

514mm

~ units per case

~ width

~ case height

~ case length

~ case width

~ case weight

~ maximum cutting thickness

~ maximum cutting width

~ depth

~ weight

~ length

21.18kg

32mm

96mm

1.04kg

354mm

All information and recommendations are provided to the best of our knowledge, on the basis of our practical experience.

Nevertheless we can make no warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

The user is therefore responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for the user’s method of application.

Cuts steel strap up to 0.9mm thick and 32mm wide

Rubber pads either side of blade gently release strap ends after cutting to

prevent injury or damage

SSC06 Steel Strapping Cutter

378mm


